PCE Instruments
Discover our new test
instruments and their
functions
RPM MEASUREMENT
STROBOSCOPES FOR INDUSTRY,
TRADE AND RESEARCH

Weight 255 g / < 1 lb without batteries
Optional accessories:
Surface probe for thermometer  Order code  TF-101
Magnet.-surface probe  Order code  TF-513
Air probe  Order code  TF-108
Crocodile clip  Order code  TF-109
Isolated surface probe  Order code  TF-102A
High-temperature surface probe  Order code  TF-110A
High-temperature probe  Order code  TF-104B
(extra long)
High-temperature probe  Order code  TF-104A
High-temperature wire probe  Order code  TF-121
Flexible temperature probe  Order code  TF-500
Penetration  Order code  TF-106
Screw probe  Order code  TF-119